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montags bis freitagsBAM
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Alpen Menzelen-Ost Markt  ab
- Kirchplatz
- Rößweg
- Menzelen-Ost Gester Str
- Ev. Jugendheim
- Menzelen-Ost Markt
- Menzelen Giesenacker
- Menzelen-West Maas
- Menzelen Sparkasse
- Schulstraße
- Kindergarten
- Weststraße
- Verhalen
- Steeger
- Alte Gärtnerei
- Heidestraße
- Fliesen Klein
- Menzelenerheide
- Bothenweg
- Altenheim 
- Amalien Galerie
- Motte
- Alpen Bahnhof  an
- Alpen Bahnhof  ab
- Pflugfabrik Lemken
- Drüpt Ehrenmal
Rheinberg Fonk
- Am Kolkerhof
- Borth Kirche
- Borth Kolkstraße
Alpen Riller Weg
- Alte Straße
- Grüner Weg  an

8.30
31
32
33
34
35
37
38
39
40
41
43
44
45
46
48
50
51
52
54
56
57
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9.01
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13
18
20
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Es gilt der Bürgerbus-Tarif.
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montags bis freitagsBAM
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Alpen Grüner Weg  ab
Rheinberg Borth Kolkstraße
- Borth Kirche
- Am Kolkerhof
- Fonk
Alpen Drüpt Ehrenmal
- Pflugfabrik Lemken
- Alpen Bahnhof  an
- Alpen Bahnhof  ab
- Motte
- Amalien Galerie
- Altenheim 
- Bothenweg
- Menzelenerheide
- Fliesen Klein
- Heidestraße
- Alte Gärtnerei
- Steeger
- Verhalen
- Weststraße
- Kindergarten
- Schulstraße
- Menzelen Sparkasse
- Menzelen-West Maas
- Menzelen Giesenacker
- Kirchplatz
- Rößweg
- Menzelen-Ost Gester Str
- Ev. Jugendheim
- Menzelen-Ost Markt  an
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28
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31
33
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39

9.41
9.43

44
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55
56
57
58
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Es gilt der Bürgerbus-Tarif.
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